Elatec GmbH
Lilienthalstr. 3
82178 Puchheim
Germany
Phone: +49 89 5529961 0
Fax: +49 89 5529961 29

MTBF 500.000 hours
Weight Approx. 20 g (without housing)
Order Code
   OEM Board
   USB black / white
  RS232 black / white
Standard
ART14241
ART14242 / ART14243
ART14244 / ART14245
Version  P
ART14773
ART14775 / ART14777
ART14779 / ART14780
 1)In Preparation 2)On Request Only 3)External Interface Required 4)Target Specification 5)UID Only 6)Encryption Not Supported 7)UID/PUPI Only, Read/Write On Request  8)Hash Value Only
Accessories
Order Code ART13512 ART11493 ART12240
 Snap-in holder for
TWN3/TWN4 desktop
2.0m USB Type A cable for
TWN3/TWN4 OEM PCB
2.0m RS232 DSUB 9 DC cable for
TWN3/TWN4 OEM PCB
Order Code ART14712 ART14713 ART14714 ART14715
   AC Wall Adapter Europe USA AUSTRALIA  UK
Drawing/Pin Out
Refer to document DS_TWN4 Reader Family Pinouts